Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Re¢paort’

Municipal Form
Office of Campaign and Political Finance

G il M3 SEP -9 P23

of Massachusetts

File with: City or Town Clerk or Elechion Commussion

Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: ( ‘Il\ 1201.72 J Ending Date: [ q MI 201> ‘

Type of Report: (Check one)
E/Sth day preceding preliminary [ ] 8th day preceding election [ ] 30 day after election [] year-end report  [] dissolution

[ W Wam L. Cvockev , S || |[Conumittee o deck Will Crockey |
Candidate Full Name (if applicabl'e) Conmittee Name

[ oo Counce | Yvecinct b Il Buwdrtn A (yrokex |
Office Sought and District Name of Comumittee Treasurer

(20 Bycwi\ Pd (pkernlle, MAO3 ([ a0 Rivelui L Ud, Coderville, MA 0222 |
Residential Address Cumnliitlce Mailing Address

Telephone Number (optional): [ ‘ Telephone Number (optional): l ‘

—

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report OO0
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) ! |, 350. 0O
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 4, 3%0. cO
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 4% 3 44O - s
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) H 7, 4929 .2 =
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) uﬂ (o 2 7. 352
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) # LOOO . 4O
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: CogpexaXi ve Bl ok (@ Ced }/ Qzlfug-?i ryx |

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that T have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance

activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finence activity of all persons acting under uthority or on behalf of this compmitice in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
cd-C

(Treasurer's signature) Date: l q !q &) ‘

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONIY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that T have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a truc and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. 1 have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report

D 1 certify that 1 have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury: Wﬂ (Candidate's signature) Date: ' 9/(? -/[ > .:

SFannes| A ]r 3




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

8/12/2013

7/29/2013

8/22/2013

8/13/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/31/2013

8/17/2013

8/17/2013

8/22/2013

Name and Residential Address

Abodeely, Donald
Po Box 442
Swiftwater, PA 18370

Angelini, Richard
15 Denver Drive, B-3
West Yarmouth, MA 02673

Athanas, Robert
75 Atlantic Avenue
Swampscott, MA 01907

Berig, Donald
PO Box 1562
Orleans, MA 02653

Botsivales, Gregory
450 Station Avenue
South Yarmouth, MA 02664

Botsivales, Harry
Po Box 761
West Yarmouth, MA 02673

Boyson, Stephen
15 Windmill Way
South Dennis, MA 02660

Capizzi, Mary
1645 Newton Road
Cotuit, MA 02635

Carey, C. William
2 Avery Street, Unit 25h
Boston, MA 02111

Carey, C. William
2 Avery Street, Unit 25h
Boston, MA 02111

Crocker, Jr., William L. A-1

Amount

$100.

$200.

$500.

$150.

$500.

$500.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Occupation and Employer

Sales
Self

Consultant
Self

Business Executive
Anthonys Pier 4

Owner
Lobster Claw Restauran

Real Estate
Botsini Corp

Real Estate
Botsini Corp

Self Employed
Carey Realty Llc

14535



Date

8/12/2013

8/22/2013

9/6/2013

8/22/2013

8/21/2013

7/23/2013

8/13/2013

8/22/2013

7/29/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/17/2013

Name and Residential Address

Carey, Cecelia
146 Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601

Carey, Ruth Ann
986 Seaview Avenue
Osterville, MA 02655

Chase, David
28 Cinderella Terrace
Marstons Mills, MA 02648

Cohen, Shelly
25 Long Pond Circle
Centerville, MA 02632

Cook, John
46 Hall Avenue
Watertown, MA 02472

Crocker, Jr. (Loan), William L.
50 Birchill Road
Centerville, MA 02632

Crocker, Sr., William
90 Roseland Terrace
Marstons Mills, MA 02648

Cummings Committee
20 Hudson Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
13245

Dwyer, Robert
174 Salt Rock Road
Barnstable, MA 02630

Gill, Joseph
26 Burning Tree Lane
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Hagopian, Greg
7049 Brier Creek Court
Lakewood, FL 34202

Hatfield, James
Po Box 491
Barnstable, MA 02630

Crocker, Jr., William L. A-2

Amount

$250.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$200.

$100.

$100.

$500.

$100.

$100.

$200.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Occupation and Employer

Commercial RE
Carey Commercial

Retired
Retired

Executive Director
Cc Museum of Natural H

Attorney
Self

Property Manager
Hatfield Properties, L
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Date

8/17/2013

7/30/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/17/2013

8/17/2013

8/17/2013

8/22/2013

8/17/2013

8/22/2013

Name and Residential Address

Hensley, Penney
34 Swallow Hill Drive
Barnstable, MA 02630

Hilf, Laura
54 Ansel Howland Road
Centerville, MA 02632

Jalicki, Constance
99 Centre Street
Yarmouth, MA 02675

Kangas, Jeanne
959 Hill Road
Boxborough, MA 01719

Killion, James
6 Pierre Vernier Drive
Sandwich, MA 02563

Knapp, Thomas
96 Seans Circle
Centerville, MA 02632

Lapointe, William
36 0ld Jail Lane
Barnstable, MA 02630

Leary, David
623 Route 6a
East Sandwich, MA 02537

Leary, David
623 Route 6a
East Sandwich, MA 02537

Makkay, Albert
15 Meadow Farm Road
Centerville, MA 02632

Meaney, Francis
45 Bittersweet Lane
North Chatham, MA 02650

Milkey, Lewis
25 Quahaug Lane
South Dennis, MA 02660

Crocker, Jr., William L. A-3

Amount

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$50.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Occupation and Employer

Retired
Retired

Mortgage Dept
Cape Cod Five

Painter
Self

Retired
Retired

Retired
Retired

Retired
Retired

Retired
Retired
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Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

9/7/2013 Moore, Billy $200.00 Owner
Po Box 682 Spanky's Clam Shack L1
Centerville, MA 02632

8/13/2013 Neal, David $100.00
2 Seneca Lane
Sandwich, MA 02563

8/31/2013 Nickerson Committee $75.00
39 Forest Hills Rd.
Cotuit, MA 02635
13576

8/17/2013 Patterson, Elizabeth $100.00
Po Box 537
South Dennis, MA 02660

8/13/2013 Perry, Jeffrey $100.00
127 Main Street
Sandwich, MA 02563

8/22/2013 Prunier, Chanel $200.00 Executive Director
43 Shirley Road Coalition for Marriage
Shrewsbury, MA 01545

7/29/2013 Shepard, Randall $500.00 CEO
333 Ricciuti Drive #1613 Eye Health Services
Quincy, MA 02169

8/17/2013 Shores, Daniel $100.00
14 Dewey Avenue
Sandwich, MA 02563

7/31/2013 Shortsleeve, Brian $500.00 Venture Capital
204 Crystal Lake Road General Catalyst Partn
Osterville, MA 02655

8/31/2013 Siegel, Adrienne $75.00
Po Box 26
Cummaquid, MA 02637

8/13/2013 Simpson, George $200.00 Hotel Owner
75 Northwinds Lane Self
West Barnstable, MA 02668

8/13/2013 Sisk, Matthew $150.00
384 Tilden Commons Lane
Braintree, MA 02184

Crocker, Jr., William L. A-4 14535



Date

8/13/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

8/12/2013

8/13/2013

8/22/2013

8/22/2013

Name and Residential Address

Testa, Albert
22 Cameron Lane
Marstons Mills, MA 02648

Tracy, Bradford
19 Great Hill Drive
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Welsh Perrino, Anastasia
37 Island Street
South Dennis, MA 02660

Woodard, Rob
Po Box 460
West Tisbury, MA 02575

Wordell, Loring
Po Box 394
Hyannis, MA 02601

Wordell, Loring
Po Box 394
Hyannis, MA 02601

Zografos, George
Po Box 459
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Crocker, Jr., William L.

Amount

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$9,250.00
$2,130.00
$11,380.00

L]

Occupation and Employer

GM
Prime Motor Group

GM
Tracy Motors

Attorney
Self

Owner
The Countertop Stop

Owner
The Countertop Stop
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Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date Name and Address Amount Purpose

8/22/2013 Associated Services $4.25 Promotional Products
40 Windsong Lane
Chatham, MA 02633

8/22/2013 Associated Services $71.02 Promotional Products
40 Windsong Lane
Chatham, MA 02633

8/31/2013 Barnstable Patriot $863.00 Advertising
396 Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601

8/1/2013 Centerville Historical Museum $100.00 Hall Rental
513 Main Street
Centerville, MA 02632

8/31/2013 Curley Direct Mail $245.20 Mailing
15 Fruen Avenue
South Yarmouth, MA 02664

9/7/2013 Luke's Liquors $56.86 Food For Volunteers
Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

8/16/2013 Quaker Process Printing $350.63 Printing
Po Box 696
Sagamore, MA 02561

8/31/2013 Quaker Process Printing $121.66 Printing
Po Box 696
Sagamore, MA 02561

8/19/2013 Rally/piryx $5.75 Credit Card Processing
3144 Second Street - 1st Floor Fees
San Franciso, CA 94105

8/21/2013 Rally/piryx $5.75 Credit Card Processing
3144 Second Street - 1st Floor Fees
San Franciso, CA 94105

8/19/2013 Rally/piryx $2.88 Credit Card Processing
3144 Second Street - 1st Floor Fees
San Franciso, CA 94105

Crocker, Jr., William L. B-1 14535



Date

8/19/2013

8/22/2013

8/31/2013

9/6/2013

8/25/2013

8/27/2013

8/12/2013

8/12/2013

8/13/2013

8/12/2013

8/17/2013

8/17/2013

Crocker, Jr.,

Name and Address

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1st
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1st
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1lst
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1st
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street -
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1lst
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1st
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street -
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1lst
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1lst
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street - 1st
San Franciso,

Rally/piryx

3144 Second Street -
San Franciso,

William L.

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Floor

Amount

$1.

$11.

$5.

$5.

$1.

$1.

$14.

$5.

$28.

$2.

$5.

$2.

44

50

75

75

44

44

38

75

75

88

75

88

Purpose

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Credit
Fees

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing

Processing
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Date

8/15/2013

8/2/2013

9/7/2013

8/31/2013

9/8/2013

8/17/2013

8/3/2013

9/6/2013

7/30/2013

Name and Address

Rally/piryx
3144 Second Street - 1lst Floor
San Franciso, CA 94105

Staples
364 Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

Staples
364 Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

Staples
364 Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

Two Brothers Pizza
331 Cotuit Road
Sandwich, MA 02563

USPS
Route 28
Centerville, MA 02632

USPS
Route 28
Centerville, MA 02632

USPS
Route 28
South Yarmouth, MA 02664

Victory Store
5200 30th St Sw
Davenport, IA 54282

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Crocker, Jr., William L. B-3

Amount

$2.88

$147.26

$13.27

$89.88

$164.25

$138.00

$230.00

$230.00

$399.70

$3,329.95
$110.70
$3,440.65

Purpose

Credit Card Processing

Fees

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Food For Volunteers

Postage

Postage

Postage

Lawn Signs
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Schedule C: "Inkind"

Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date

8/22/2013

8/9/2013

8/22/2013

7/24/2013

9/7/2013

Name and Residential Address

Cotellessa, John
51 Seans Circle
Centerville, MA 02632

Della Morte, Joseph
1596 Main Street
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Della Morte, Joseph
1596 Main Street
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Della Morte, Joseph
1596 Main Street
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Motler, George
88 Great Hill Road
Sandwich, MA 02563

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions
Total Inkind Contributions

Crocker, Jr., William L.

Value

$315.00

$45.97

$20.00

$108.35

$100.00

$589.32
$38.00
$627.32

Description
Occupation/Employer

Food for kickoff
Owner
ODAAT, Corp.

Website
Owner
Cranberry Liquors

Beverages for kickoff
Owner
Cranberry Liquors

website
Owner
Cranberry Liquors

Campaign t-shirts
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Date

7/23/2013

3/10/2006

6/15/2006

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previcusly and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

To Whom Due

Crocker, Jr. (Loan), William L.

50 Birchill Road
Centerville, MA 02632

William Crocker
50 Birchill Road
Centerville, MA 02632

William Crocker
50 Birchill Road
Centerville, MA 02632

Total Outstanding Liabilities

Crocker, Jr., William L.

Amount

$200.00

$4,896.92

$903.48

$6,000.40

Purpose

Loan from candidate

Loan to Campaign

Goods Purchased For
Campaign
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Schedule R: Reimbursements

Date Reimbursee Amount

8/24/2013 Crocker, Judith $27.93

Crocker, Jr., William L. R-1 14535



